Hessische HeiBluftballon Meisterschaft 2014

Flugplatz Marburg-Schénstadt

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Version

# Competitor

1 Uwe Schneider
13 Steven Vlegels
11 Stefan Zeberli
10 Philippe de Cock
15 Marcus Strauf
16 René Erni

7 Torsten Monch
14 Tadas Gegevicius

8 Thomas Elsner

9 Thomas Fink
12 Jan Fokken

2 Stephan Wittich

3 Astrid Carl

6 Pascal Kreins

5 Sylvia Meinl

4 Michael Storch

HE
BEL
Sul
BEL
GER
Sul
GER
LTU
GER
GER
NED
HE
HE
GER
GER

Flight 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 4
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12
Country/Team FIN MDT CRAT HWZ LRN XDI CRAT WSD HWZ ANG RTA PDG
500 656 565 500 917 1000 960 989 714 987 664 954
125 965 1000 691 720 219 745 563 947 1000 832 803
250 936 500 713 736 992 987 953 936 313 250 157
955 996 636 943 313 438 729 1000 840 250 664 850
1000 563 313 757 1000 834 500 980 500 927 375 438
848 1000 125 992 438 953 125 928 250 843 630 857
995 438 581 761 543 957 962 983 355 125 933 500
669 63 896 375 375 563 375 250 1000 500 438 739
438 250 698 563 765 219 563 475 757 563 313 954
375 125 563 313 115 500 500 989 438 803 1000 250
985 917 438 250 661 219 723 438 563 375 450 147
313 669 970 125 500 920 -437 188 63 979 563 375
188 375 375 1000 250 375 250 375 313 578 125 313
563 313 250 438 823 968 313 38 90 188 188 1000
902 500 188 188 188 219 438 105 188 438 597 563
63 188 0 0 0 0 188 313 734 63 0 0
Final  Final Final  Final Final Final Final Final Final Final Final Final

#13

841
592
1000
839
500
438
640
563
313
250
125
188
841
375
600
0

Final

Flight 5
#14 #15 Total
JDG HWZ FIN Score

668
773
904
438
679
688
188
500
563
250
955
1000
313
125
375
63

Final

313
891
991
500
964
438
563
640
250
1000
53
78
772
599
375
125

Final

11228
10866
10618
10391
10330
9553
9524
7946
7684
7471
7299
6494
6443
6271
5864
1737



